the
dOCk 2020 SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

expo

11:30am-12:30pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:15-3:15pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:45-5:45pm
5:45-6:30pm

9:00am-5:00pm
9:15-9:30am
10:00-11:15am
11:30-11:45am
12:00-12:45pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:15-2:30pm
2:45-3:45pm
4:00-5:00pm

9:00am-3:00pm
9:15-9:30am
9:30-10:30am
10:45-11:00am
11:00-11:45pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:15-2:15pm

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 1
Workshops

(3) Education Sessions
(3) Education Sessions
(3) Education Sessions
Opening General Session

Welcome Reception

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 2
Exhibit Hours
Product Demo
General Session/Awards
Product Demo
Lunch Break
(2) Education Sessions
Product Demo
(2) Education Sessions

Happy Hour Roundtables

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 3
Exhibit Hours
Product Demo
(2) Education Sessions
Product Demo
Lunch Break
(2) Education Sessions

(2) Education Sessions
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