TUESDAY, DECEMBER 1

11:30am-12:30pm	Workshops
1:00-2:00pm	(3) Education Sessions
2:15-3:15pm	(3) Education Sessions
3:30-4:30pm	(3) Education Sessions
4:45-5:45pm	Opening General Session
5:45-6:30pm	Welcome Reception

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 2

9:00am-5:00pm	Exhibit Hours
9:15-9:30am	Product Demo
10:00-11:15am	General Session/Awards
11:30-11:45am	Product Demo
12:00-12:45pm	Lunch Break
1:00-2:00pm	(2) Education Sessions
2:15-2:30pm	Product Demo
2:45-3:45pm	(2) Education Sessions
4:00-5:00pm	Happy Hour Roundtables

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 3

9:00am-3:00pm	Exhibit Hours
9:15-9:30am	Product Demo
9:30-10:30am	(2) Education Sessions
10:45-11:00am	Product Demo
11:00-11:45pm	Lunch Break
12:00-1:00pm	(2) Education Sessions
1:15-2:15pm	(2) Education Sessions